Indexable Cutting Tools
E160 TOOLING YOUR WORLD.
Reducers for VMD Max Drill
(mm)
Model Code No. Price $ Ds d L D D1 Screw (B) D1/Drive Ring D/Drive Ring
MXR-1613100 156270 269.60 16 13 100 32 28 MTB-08115 DVR-28130 DVR-32610
MXR-2216100 156272 269.60 22 16 100 40 32 MTB-08115 DVR-321610 DVR-402212
MXR-2722100 156274 269.60 27 22 100 48 40 MTB-10145 DVR-402212 DVR-482712
MXR-3227100 156276 337.03 32 27 100 58 48 MTB-12175 DVR-482712 DVR-583214
M
2-B
D1 D
H
L1  L2
SK OMS Side Lock Coolant Feed Holders for VMD Max Drill
(mm)
Model Code No. Price $ d L D D1 H L1 L2 Screw (B) M
SK40-OMS-20110  156201 943.66 20 110 50 78 50 20 - M12 M16
SK40-OMS-25125  156203 943.66 25 125 50 78 60 20 20 M12 M16
SK40-OMS-32130  156205 943.66 32 130 65 88 70 20 20 M14 M16
SK50-OMS-20105  156207 1,078.44 20 105 50 78 50 20 - M12 M24
SK50-OMS-25120  156209 1,078.44 25 120 50 78 60 20 20 M12 M24
SK50-OMS-32125  156211 1,078.44 32 125 65 98 70 20 20 M14 M24
SK50-OMS-40135  156213 1,078.44 40 135 65 98 80 20 25 M16 M24
M
B
SK MXA Holders for VMD Max Drill
(mm)
Model Code No. Price $ d L D M Screw (B)
SK40-MXA-32065 156258 336.98 32 65 58 M16 MTB-12195
SK50-MXA-32070 156260 505.52 32 70 58 M24 MTB-12195
SK50-MXA-50070 156262 606.63 50 70 80 M24 MTB-16260
Milling Cutters
Max Drill - Deep Hole Drilling System